
 
 

Holidays Date of closing Date of re-opening  

  Teachers: 
Monday 2nd September 2019 

Pupils: 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 

 
Autumn Half Term 2019 

 

 
Friday 25th October 2019 

 
Tuesday 5th November 2019 

 
Christmas 2019/20 

 

 
Wednesday 18th December 2019 

 
Monday 6th January 2020 

 
Spring Half Term 2020 

 

 
Friday 14th February 2020 

 
Monday 24th February 2020 

 
Easter 2020 

 

 
Thursday 2nd April 2020 

 
Monday 20th April 2020 

 
May Day 2020 

 

 
Friday 1st May 2020 

 
Tuesday 5th May 2020 

 
Summer Half Term 2020 

 

 
Friday 22nd May 2020 

 
Tuesday 2nd June 2020 

 
Summer 2020 

 

 
Wednesday 22nd July 2020 

 

 
INSET days when staff only attend school: 
 
Monday 2nd September 2019 
Tuesday 3rd September 2019 
Monday 4th November 2019 
Friday 3rd April 2020 
Monday 1st June 2020 
 
 

Nursery  Lane,  

Wilmslow.  
             Cheshire.  

                SK9 5JQ 
 

Headteacher M J Rowlands M.Ed. 

Telephone 01625 523536  
Fax / Answer phone 01625 522837 

St Anne’s Fulshaw C of E Primary School 

 

Term Dates 2019-20 


